FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on August 26, 2025

CFS Date/Time

08/25/25 00:21
08/25/25 00:39
08/25/25 01:02
08/25/25 01:21
08/25/25 02:02
08/25/25 02:06
08/25/25 02:12
08/25/25 02:24
08/25/25 04:24
08/25/25 04:48
08/25/25 05:21
08/25/25 05:44
08/25/25 06:49
08/25/25 07:00
08/25/25 07:04
08/25/25 07:37
08/25/25 07:56
08/25/25 07:59
08/25/25 08:10
08/25/25 08:46
08/25/25 08:50
08/25/25 09:01
08/25/25 09:48
08/25/25 09:49
08/25/25 09:52
08/25/25 10:02
08/25/25 10:07

CFS #

CFS25-043421
CFS25-043423
CFS25-043426
CFS25-043427
CFS25-043431
CFS25-043432
CFS25-043434
CFS25-043436
CFS25-043440
CFS25-043442
CFS25-043446
CFS25-043447
CFS25-043449
CFS25-043450
CFS25-043451
CFS25-043455
CFS25-043457
CFS25-043458
CFS25-043460
CFS25-043466
CFS25-043467
CFS25-043468
CFS25-043474
CFS25-043475
CFS25-043476
CFS25-043479
CFS25-043482

Initial Complaint

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Shoplifter : Shoplifter

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Followup : Followup

PBX : PBX

Harassment : Harassment

Followup : Followup

PBX : PBX

PBX: PBX

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Theft : Theft

Assist : Assist

Address

231 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

AVENUE C / KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
1400 BLK S 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

AVE G /B ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
N 17TH ST/ 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA

1200 BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

16 N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, |A 50501

AVENUE C / KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
320 S 17TH ST APT 1, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

400 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

N 15TH ST/ 29TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA
1ST AVE S/ S 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2165

528 S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3001 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

614 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2163

PHONE LOG PD

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
838 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2416 ELMHURST AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
1607 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

08/25/25 10:13
08/25/25 10:13
08/25/25 10:15
08/25/25 10:31
08/25/25 10:32
08/25/25 10:47
08/25/25 10:57
08/25/25 11:10
08/25/25 11:24
08/25/25 11:27
08/25/25 11:38
08/25/25 11:58
08/25/25 12:01
08/25/25 12:23
08/25/25 12:37
08/25/25 12:40
08/25/25 13:32
08/25/25 13:35
08/25/25 13:45
08/25/25 14:08
08/25/25 14:16
08/25/25 14:55
08/25/25 15:05
08/25/25 15:42
08/25/25 16:05
08/25/25 16:06
08/25/25 16:29
08/25/25 16:34
08/25/25 17:04
08/25/25 18:04
08/25/25 18:12
08/25/25 18:13
08/25/25 18:24
08/25/25 18:37

CFS #

CFS25-043483
CFS25-043484
CFS25-043485
CFS25-043486
CFS25-043487
CFS25-043490
CFS25-043491
CFS25-043492
CFS25-043495
CFS25-043496
CFS25-043499
CFS25-043504
CFS25-043505
CFS25-043508
CFS25-043510
CFS25-043511
CFS25-043518
CFS25-043519
CFS25-043521
CFS25-043525
CFS25-043527
CFS25-043533
CFS25-043535
CFS25-043545
CFS25-043548
CFS25-043549
CFS25-043554
CFS25-043555
CFS25-043565
CFS25-043572
CFS25-043575
CFS25-043576
CFS25-043577
CFS25-043580

Initial Complaint

Theft : Theft

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
DMZ - Deer Management Zone : DMZ -
Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
PBX : PBX

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
PBX : PBX

Assault : Assault

Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant

PBX : PBX

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Alarm - Holdup/Panic : Alarm -

PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
PBX : PBX

Assist : Assist

Followup : Followup

Assault : Assault

Custody Issue : Custody Issue

Remove : Remove Subject

PBX : PBX

Flagged Down : Flagged Down

Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
PBX : PBX

Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery

Remove : Remove Subject

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

2007 11TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
4TH AVE S/ S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, I1A
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2163

1400 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2736 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

1211 17TH ST SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

838 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
610 CENTRAL AVE APT 803, FORT DODGE,
PHONE LOG- 2176

308 S 8TH ST APT 3, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2163

9TH AVE SW/ 10TH ST SW, FORT DODGE
PHONE LOG - 2114, FORT DODGE

2736 2ND AVE N F4, FORT DODGE
PHONE LOG-2163

2ND AVE S/ S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

3225 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1 TRITON CIR, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

1100 BLK S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

08/25/25 18:39
08/25/25 18:51
08/25/25 18:56
08/25/25 18:59
08/25/25 20:00
08/25/25 20:12
08/25/25 20:13
08/25/25 20:51
08/25/25 21:11
08/25/25 21:17
08/25/25 21:44
08/25/25 21:49
08/25/25 21:58
08/25/25 22:05
08/25/25 23:01
08/25/25 23:08
08/25/25 23:58

CFS #

CFS25-043581
CFS25-043584
CFS25-043585
CFS25-043588
CFS25-043599
CFS25-043601
CFS25-043602
CFS25-043606
CFS25-043609
CFS25-043611
CFS25-043615
CFS25-043618
CFS25-043620
CFS25-043621
CFS25-043628
CFS25-043629
CFS25-043632

Total Records: 78

Initial Complaint

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Remove : Remove Subject

PBX : PBX

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Theft : Theft

FdStructure Fire : Structure Fire

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Harassment : Harassment

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Burglary In Progress : Burglary In Progress
PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

2736 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
915 3RD AVE N APT 1, FORT DODGE, IA
2736 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE N /N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
107 AVE O WEST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
292 AVE M WEST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1504 WILLIAMS DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
AVE C/ KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
203 H ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
3RD AVE NW / LAINSON AVE, FORT DODGE,
PHONE LOG

A ST/2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
600BLK 1ST AVE S

1407 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

HWY 169 / A ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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